
OPTION 1 All delegates using the Radisson Blu Hotel 
Car Park will need to log their vehicle registration number 
at the hotel reception desk upon arrival.

The hotel car park is camera-controlled and failure to 
do so will result in a parking fine. The parking tariffs are 
£14 per day or £20 overnight which is a special rate for 
conference delegates. Outside of this deal the tariffs are:

Up to 15 mins £6, Up to 1 hour £8, Up to 2 hours £10,  
Up to 3 hours £16, Up to 5 hours £20, Up to 7 hours 
£22, Up to 24 hours £35. 

The venue provides 200 uncovered drive-up spaces with 
disabled spaces, CCTV, and floodlighting.

Position of Radisson Blu Hotel Car Park / OPTION 1.

OPTION 2 If the Radisson Blu’s car park is full 
please proceed to the Short Stay BLUE Car Park 
(map below) take a ticket at the barrier, park in an 
available space and walk over to the Radisson Blu 
(approximately a 7 minute walk). 

This car park is across a road and past the multi storey.

Payment will need to be made on arrival: £14 for the day 
and £20 overnight.

The hotel will provide an exit code which will need to be 
spoken into the intercom at the exit barrier when leaving. 
The hotel will not need the car registration if the car is 
parked in the Blue Car Park.

Position of the Stansted Airport Short Stay Blue Car Park 
where Radisson Blu offer competitive rates / OPTION 2.

Car Parking at the 
Radisson Blu Hotel, Stansted


